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COMMISSIONE 3 

 

1. MARIO MARTINO (PRESIDENTE) 

2. MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

3. ELISABETTA CORSI 

4. ARIANNA PUNZI 

5. DONATELLA MONTINI 

6. CECILIA BELLO 

7. IRENE RANZATO 

8. FILOMENA DIODATO 

9. DANIELA PADULAROSA 

10. EDIT RÓZSAVÖLGYI 

11. MARIA LICIA SOTGIU 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1816153 Arasi Corinne María Luisa Cerrón Puga 

1820274 Brcic Grace María Luisa Cerrón Puga 

1552232 Cobzarenco Ilinca Arianna Punzi 

1716496 Coppola Pamela Daniela Padularosa 

1657602 Corbo Gerardo Antonio Donatella Montini 

1755839 Cudemo Anna Cecilia Bello 

1682051 D’Angelo Alessia Elisabetta Corsi 

1796288 Danieli Sara Maria Licia Sotgiu 

1647535 De Meo Irene Irene Ranzato 

1747779 Di Bartolomeo Giorgia Elisabetta Corsi 

1787416 Esposito Michela Daniela Padularosa 

1711701 Fiorentino Arianna Edit Rózsavölgyi 

1812841 Fratangeli Alessia Maria Licia Sotgiu 

1740214 Guan Yilin Elisabetta Corsi 

1818954 Larivera Nicoletta Mario Martino 

1809375 Magliozzi Elena Filomena Diodato 

1606793 Paolucci Silvia Elisabetta Corsi 

1814220 Ulpiani Veronica María Luisa Cerrón Puga 

 

 

 

IL PRESIDE 

 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE A 

 

1. MARIO MARTINO 

2. MARÍA LUISA CERRÓN PUGA 

3. ARIANNA PUNZI 

4. DONATELLA MONTINI 

5. IRENE RANZATO 

6. MARIA LICIA SOTGIU 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1818954 Larivera Nicoletta Mario Martino 

1820274 Brcic Grace María Luisa Cerrón Puga 

1814220 Ulpiani Veronica María Luisa Cerrón Puga 

1816153 Arasi Corinne María Luisa Cerrón Puga 

1552232 Cobzarenco Ilinca Arianna Punzi 

1657602 Corbo Gerardo Antonio Donatella Montini 

1647535 De Meo Irene Irene Ranzato 

1812841 Fratangeli Alessia Maria Licia Sotgiu 

1796288 Danieli Sara Maria Licia Sotgiu 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE B 

 

1. ELISABETTA CORSI 

2. CECILIA BELLO 

3. FILOMENA DIODATO 

4. DANIELA PADULAROSA 

5. EDIT RÓZSAVÖLGYI 

 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O RELATORE/RELATRICE 

 

1740214 Guan Yilin Elisabetta Corsi 

1606793 Paolucci Silvia Elisabetta Corsi 

1682051 D’Angelo Alessia Elisabetta Corsi 

1747779 Di Bartolomeo Giorgia Elisabetta Corsi 

1755839 Cudemo Anna Cecilia Bello 

1809375 Magliozzi Elena Filomena Diodato 

1716496 Coppola Pamela Daniela Padularosa 

1787416 Esposito Michela Daniela Padularosa 

1711701 Fiorentino Arianna Edit Rózsavölgyi 

 

 

 


